Configurable Power Supply
450W~1200W Modular Series
High Performance     Compact Design&
2018   February
MEAN WELL GUANGZHOU MEAN WELL SINGAPOREMEAN WELL HONG KONG
MEAN WELL EUROPE
MEAN WELL INDIA MEAN WELL MALAYSIA
MEAN WELL SUZHOU MEAN WELL TAIWAN MEAN WELL USA

+V
-VAC/N
MOPP stands for Mean of Patient Protection. It is the lastest requirement as per 60601-
1 3rd edition. 2xMOPP means PSU with double insulation (DI) between Primary and
Secondary sides and 1xMOPP between Primary to protective earth (FG) at normal
condition. Shown as figure below. PSU with 2xMOPP can be implemented on almost ALL
medical devices!
BF rated devices
Type BF (body floating) is generally used for applied parts that have conductive contact
with the patient, or have medium or long term contact with the patient. Examples of this
type of equipment are ultrasound scanner, blood pressure monitors, incubators and etc…
2xMOPP Introduction
Operation lighting
Medical laser Hospital bed
Output Configuration Guide
MS-240 : 1-SLOT isolated single output (240W max.)
NMP  - -
SLOT 1 SLOT 2 SLOT 3 SLOT 4 SLOT 5 SLOT 6
650/1K2(650W/1200W) Parallel or
option code

4.75~5.5V
4.75~5.5V
4.75~5.5V
11.4~13.2V
4.75~5.5V
14.2~16.5V
22.8~26.4V
4.75~5.5V
22.8~26.4V
11.4~13.2V
11.4~13.2V
11.4~13.2V
14.2~16.5V
14.2~16.5V
MS-75 : 1-SLOT single output (75W max.)
MS-150 : 1-SLOT single output (150W max.)
MS-210 : 1-SLOT parallelable single output (210W max.)
MS-300 : 2-SLOT parallelable single output (300W max.)
MS-360 : 2-SLOT parallelable single output (360W max.)
MD-100 : 1-SLOT isolated dual output (100W max.)
Color Offset
Printing Machine Industrial Power Panel
※Parallel function up to 5 units